Urban
Westbrooke
CXF14C/CXF15C Pendant
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban_Spec Sheet_CXF14C-15C-Westbrooke.pdf 09/21 page 1 of 5
Ordering guide:
Model LED's Generation
G1
Mounting Finish Distribution Color Temp. Voltage Drive current
CXF14C
CXF15C
Westbrooke
140  140  LEDs G1 A  Arm A  Black
B  White
G  Verde Green
H  Bronze
I  Silver Gray
J  Dark Green
1  Type 1
2  Type 2
3  Type 3
4  Type 4
5  Type 5
730   3000K
          (70 CRI)
740   4000K
          (70 CRI)
A  120-277 VAC
B   347-480 VAC
4  450mA
6  650mA
11  1150mA
16  1675mA
21  2100mA
Ordering guide (continued)
Driver Options Surge Suppression Spinning
DL1 2  DALI (default:
logarithmic)
N  None
SP1  Parallel 10kV standard
SP2  Parallel 20kV
F  Fluted spinning
N No options
Footnotes
1.  DL not available with B (347-480)
voltage.
1.  DL not available with 4 (450mA)
and 6 (650mA) drive currents.
Example: CXF14C-140-G1-A-A-2-730-A-4-DL-SP1-N
140
Hadco Westbrooke pendant luminaires offer a simple and modern look but still traditional,
providing style and performance to work in several urban applications including residential
streets, city streets, campuses, parking lots and retail centers. These pendants are now available
with comfort optics, providing a low glare solution for pedestrian applications.
Urban_Spec Sheet_CXF14C-15C-Westbrooke.pdf 09/21  page 2 of 5
CXF15C
Width: 26" diameter
Height: 22-5/16"
EPA: 1.6 sq. ft
Weight:
(maximum)
38 lbs (17.24 kg) 22.27"
(565mm)
26.00"
(660mm)
CXF14C/CXF15C Westbrooke
Pendant
Dimensions
CXF14C
Width: 21" diameter
Height: 22-5/16"
EPA: 1.6 sq. ft
Weight:
(maximum)
38 lbs (17.24 kg)
22.11"
(561mm)
20.65"
(524mm)
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Ambient Temperature °C Driver mA Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 60,000 hrs
25°C  2100mA >100,000 hours >60,000 hours >87%
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology.
Actual experience may vary due to field application conditions.L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of initial lumen output.
Calculated per IESNA TM21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
Note: Figures are shown with optional fluted spinning
Urban_Spec Sheet_CXF14C-15C-Westbrooke.pdf 09/21 page 3 of 5
CXF14C/CXF15C Westbrooke
Pendant
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaires.
4000K (Continued) Type 3 Type 4 Type 5
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Average
System
Watts
Color
Temp.
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
CXF14C-140-G1-740-4 140 450 21 4000K 2230 106 B1-U0-G1 2226 106 B1-U0-G1 2243 107 B1-U0-G1
CXF14C-140-G1-740-6 140 650 30 4000K 3120 104 B2-U0-G2 2906 97 B1-U0-G1 3138 105 B2-U0-G1
CXF14C-140-G1-740-11 140 1150 52 4000K 5309 102 B2-U0-G2 4946 95 B2-U0-G2 5340 103 B3-U0-G2
CXF14C-140-G1-740-16 140 1675 75 4000K 7292 97 B3-U0-G3 6792 91 B3-U0-G3 7334 98 B3-U0-G2
CXF14C-140-G1-740-21 140 2100 94 4000K 8847 94 B3-U0-G3 8242 88 B3-U0-G3 8899 95 B3-U0-G2
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: Westbrooke CXF14C / CXF15C
4000K Type 1 Type 2
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Average
System
Watts
Color
Temp.
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
CXF14C-140-G1-740-4 140 450 21 4000K 2230 106 B1-U0-G1 2226 106 B1-U0-G1
CXF14C-140-G1-740-6 140 650 30 4000K 3120 104 B2-U0-G2 2906 97 B1-U0-G1
CXF14C-140-G1-740-11 140 1150 52 4000K 5309 102 B2-U0-G2 4946 95 B2-U0-G2
CXF14C-140-G1-740-16 140 1675 75 4000K 7292 97 B3-U0-G3 6792 91 B3-U0-G3
CXF14C-140-G1-740-21 140 2100 94 4000K 8847 94 B3-U0-G3 8242 88 B3-U0-G3
3000K (continued) Type 3 Type 4 Type 5
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Average
System
Watts
Color
Temp.
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
CXF14C-140-G1-740-4 140 450 21 3000K 2285 109 B1-U0-G1 2467 117 B1-U0-G1 2243 107 B1-U0-G1
CXF14C-140-G1-740-6 140 650 30 3000K 2983 99 B1-U0-G1 3221 107 B1-U0-G1 3138 105 B2-U0-G1
CXF14C-140-G1-740-11 140 1150 52 3000K 5077 98 B2-U0-G2 5481 105 B2-U0-G2 5340 103 B3-U0-G2
CXF14C-140-G1-740-16 140 1675 75 3000K 6972 93 B2-U0-G2 7528 100 B2-U0-G2 7334 98 B3-U0-G2
CXF14C-140-G1-740-21 140 2100 94 3000K 8460 90 B3-U0-G3 9134 97 B3-U0-G3 8899 95 B3-U0-G2
3000K Type 1 Type 2
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Average
System
Watts
Color
Temp.
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG Rating
CXF14C-140-G1-740-4 140 450 21 3000K 2230 106 B1-U0-G1 2226 106 B1-U0-G1
CXF14C-140-G1-740-6 140 650 30 3000K 3120 104 B2-U0-G2 2906 97 B1-U0-G1
CXF14C-140-G1-740-11 140 1150 52 3000K 5309 102 B2-U0-G2 4946 95 B2-U0-G2
CXF14C-140-G1-740-16 140 1675 75 3000K 7292 97 B3-U0-G3 6792 91 B3-U0-G3
CXF14C-140-G1-740-21 140 2100 94 3000K 8847 94 B3-U0-G3 8242 88 B3-U0-G3
Urban_Spec Sheet_CXF14C-15C-Westbrooke.pdf 09/21 page 4 of 5
CXF14C/CXF15C Westbrooke
Pendant
Specifications:
Housing
In a round shape, this housing is constructed of low